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Ferns

Asplenium scolopendrium 'Undulatum’

Asplenium scolopendrium ‘Angustatum’

Asplenium scolopendrium

Dryopteris affinis 'Cristata Angustata’

Dryopteris dilatata 'Crispa Whiteside'

Dryopteris erythrosora

Athyrium niponicum 'Metallicum’

Athyrium niponicum 'Red Beauty'

Athyrium niponicum 'Pewter Lace'

Matteuccia struthiopteris

Polystichum setiferum (Divisilobum Group) 'Wollaston'
Polystichum setiferum 'Dahlem’

Polystichum setiferum ‘Congestion Group'
Polystichum setiferum (Divisilobum Group) 'Herrenhausen'
Dryopteris wallichiana

Pot Size
1L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
1L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L

Price
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95



